
Biblical Calendar for 6162 A.M. (2023 Gregorian)

Moed Hebrew Hebrew Gregorian Gregorian
Month Day Month Day

6161 A.M.
New Moon Tebeth 1 December 25 [30 days]
New Moon Shebat 1 January 2023 24 [29 days]
New Moon Adar 1 February 22 [29 days]
Purim Adar 14 March 7 (Tue)
Purim Jewish obs. March 7 (Tue)

6162 A.M.
New Moon Aviv 1 March 24 [29 days]
Pesach Aviv 15 April 7 (Fri)
First Fruits Aviv 16 April 8 (Sat)
Last Day ULB Aviv 21 April 13 (Thu)
New Moon Ziv 1 April 22 [29 days]
New Moon Sivan 1 May 21 [30 days]
Shavuot Sivan 6 May 27 (Sat)
New Moon Shoshannim 1 June 20 [30 days]
New Moon Av 1 July 20 [29 days]
New Moon Elul 1 August 18 [30 days]
New Moon Ethanim 1 September 17 [30 days]
Yom Teruah Ethanim 1 September 17 (Sun)
Yom Kippur Ethanim 10 September 26 (Tue)
Sukkot 1 Ethanim 15 October 1 (Sun)
Shemini Atz. Ethanim 22 October 8 (Sun)
New Moon Bul 1 October 17 [30 days]
New Moon Kislev 1 November 16 [29 days]
Hanukkah Kislev 25 December 10–17 [8 days]
Hanukkah Jewish obs. December 8–15 [8 days]
New Moon Tebeth 1 December 15 [29 days]
New Moon Shebat 1 January 2024 13 [30 days]
New Moon Adar 1 February 12 [29 days]
Purim Adar 14 February 25 (Sun)
Purim Jewish obs. February 24 (Sat)


